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CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   2013 Pavement Maintenance, Rubberized Cape Seal Project 

  (P.W. 328-6) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  March 19, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

VSS International, Inc. 
West Sacramento 

 
 

American Asphalt 
Hayward 

 
 

Windsor Fuel Company 
Pittsburg 

 
 

Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc. 
Sparks, NV 

 
 

Intermountain Slurry Seal 
French Camp 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$635,000.00 

 
$469,495.00 

 
$495,526.80 

 
$500,555.00 

 
$549,007.00 

 
$552,255.00 
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