## CITY OF ANTIOCH

## **TABULATION OF BIDS**

JOB TITLE: 2013 Pavement Maintenance, Rubberized Cape Seal Project

(P.W. 328-6)

BIDS OPENED: March 19, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m.

**City Council Chambers** 

	Engineer's	VSS International, Inc.	American Asphalt	Windsor Fuel Company	Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.	Intermountain Slurry Seal
	Estimate	West Sacramento	Hayward	Pittsburg	Sparks, NV	French Camp
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$635,000.00	\$469,495.00	\$495,526.80	\$500,555.00	\$549,007.00	\$552,255.00

VSS International, Inc.	American Asphalt	Windsor Fuel Company	Sierra Nevada Construction	Intermountain Slurry Seal
<u>Striping</u> Chrisp Company	Striping Chrisp Company Rubberized Cape Seal American Pavement Systems	Striping Chrisp Company Rubberized Cape Seal American Pavement Systems	Striping Chrisp Company Rubberized Cape Seal American Pavement Systems	<u>Striping</u> Chrisp Company